FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT	OF CHANGE	S IN BENEF	ICIAL OW	/NERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287

Estimated average burden hours per response: 0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Check this box to indicate that a transaction was made pursuant to a contract, instruction or written plan for the purchase or sale of equity securities of the issuer that is intended to satisfy the affirmative defense conditions of Rule 10b5-1(c). See Instruction 10.

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* GANDHI SAMEER K					2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol CrowdStrike Holdings, Inc. [CRWD]							Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Is (Check all applicable) Director Officer (give title Other (s			wner	
(Last) (First) (Middle) C/O CROWDSTRIKE HOLDINGS, INC.					Date of Ea /20/2024	th/Day/Year)		Officer (give title Other (specify below) below)								
206 E. 9TH ST., STE. 1400				4. If	f Amendr	nal Fil	led (Month/Da		6. Individual o	r Joint/G	roup Filir	ng (Check	Applicable			
(Street) AUSTIN	· ·											Line) Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person				
(City)	(Sta															
			I - Non-Deriv				quired	d, Di	-	-						
Da		Date	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		ction Instr.	4. Securities Acquired (A) Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)					6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	irect Indidirect Be	Nature of lirect neficial /nership str. 4)	
							Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)				1150.4)
Class A c	ommon sto	ck	09/20/2	024			Α		48(1)	A	\$0	6,833	3(2)	D		
Class A c	ommon sto	ck										828,0	16 ⁽³⁾	I	In	vestments P Fund
Class A c	ommon sto	ck										29,03	8(4)	I	Tı	ne otomac ust, dated 21/2001
Class A c	common sto	ck										29,86	8 ⁽⁵⁾	I	20 In	otomac 111 revocable ust
Class A common stock											95,440(6)(7)		I	Le	ecel eaders and L.P.	
Class A common stock											4,560	(8)(9)	I	Lo Fu In 20	ecel eaders and vestors 116 L.C.	
Class A common stock							8,132(10)		I	20 No Tr	otomac otomac onexempt ust dated					
		Та	ble II - Deriva						posed of, convertib				d			
1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction Derivative Conversion Date Execution Date, Security or Exercise (Month/Day/Year)		4. Trans	saction e (Instr.	5. Number of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)	6. Dat Expir (Mont	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)			and nt of ties lying tive ty (Instr	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	8. Price of Derivative Security Securities		10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4	Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		

					_		_								
		Tal	ble II - Derivat (e.g., pu					ired, Disp options, o			ı or 🔝	-	d		
1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction	3A. Deemed	€.ode		6ANL	ın(D)r	Expertis Elater			of Salnaires	8. Price of	9. Number of	10.	11. Nature
1. The shares converted into 2. Includes shares 3. These hold	Price of the price of the privative of the privative of the privative of the price of the privative of the price of the pr	etanth/Day/Year) y-vested restricted storessuer's Class A Consider in connection with a updated to reflect 3.	if any (Month/Day(Year) ock units (RSUS) iss	r more F been dis	Instr. ieu of q RSUs. tributed	Secu Acqu (A) o Disp of (D	or osed)) pigus _i A	retainer(s) paya	(ear) able under the funds, in each	Secur 3 and case to	ities lying ative ity (Instr. 4) the limited	partners or n	Reported Transaction(s) Transaction(s)	Form: Direct (D) or indirect (I) (Instr. 4) tributing entity age Act of 193	for no
4. These shares are held by The Potomac Trust, dated 9/21/2001, of which the Reporting Person is a co-trustee. The Reporting Person disclaims Section 16 beneficial ownership over the securities reported herein except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein, if any, and this report shall not be deemed an admission that the Reporting Person is the beneficial owner of such securities for Section16 or any other purpose. 5. These shares are held by The Potomac 2011 Irrevocable Trust, of which the Reporting Person is a particustee. The Reporting Person disclaims Section 16 beneficial ownership over the securities reported herein except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein, if acode nd vhis rep(A) sha(D) to Exerciseable a Dates in that the Reporting Person is the beneficial owner of such securities for															

- 6. These shares are held by Accel Leaders Fund L.P. Accel Leaders Fund Associates L.L.C. ("Accel Leaders Fund GP") is the general partner of Accel Leaders Fund L.P. (the "Accel Leader Fund Entity"). Accel Leaders Fund GP has sole voting and dispositive power with regard to the shares held by the Accel Leaders Fund Entity. The Reporting Person is one of six Managing Members of Accel LeadersFund GP, who share voting and dispositive powers over the shares held by the Accel Leaders Fund Entity. Each of such Managing Members, the Reporting Person and Accel Growth Fund II GP disclaimsSection 16 beneficial ownership over the securities reported herein except to the extent of its pecuniary interest therein, if any, and this report shall not be deemed an admission that any such ManagingMember, the Reporting Person or Accel Leaders Fund GP is the beneficial owner of such securities for Section 16 or any other purpose.
- 7. These holdings have been updated to reflect 95,440 shares that have been distributed by the Accel Leaders Fund L.P. to the limited partners or members of the distributing entity for no consideration.
- 8. These shares are held by Accel Leaders Fund Investors 2016 L.L.C. The Reporting Person is one of six Managing Members of Accel Leaders Fund Investors 2016 L.L.C. who share voting and dispositive powers over such shares. Each of such Managing Members and the Reporting Person disclaims beneficial ownership over the securities herein except to the extent of their pecuniary interest therein, if any, and this report shall not be deemed an admission that any such Managing Member or the Reporting Person is the beneficial owner of such securities for Section 16 or any other purpose.
- 9. These holdings have been updated to reflect 4,560 shares that have been distributed by the Accel Leaders Fund Investors 2016 L.L.C. to the limited partners or members of the distributing entity for no consideration.
- 10. These shares are held by The Potomac 2011 Nonexempt Trust dated 10/31/2011, of which the Reporting Person is a co-trustee. The Reporting Person disclaims Section 16 beneficial ownership over the securities reported herein except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein, if any, and this report shall not be deemed an admission that the Reporting Person is the beneficial owner of such securities for Section 16 or any other purpose.

/s/ Remie Solano, Attorney-in-Fact 09/23/2024

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

Section 16 or any other purpose.

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.